Specifications text



Article number
220211

Type
IAR-7SH1024MMF

Short description
Gigabit Switch, Managed, 350W, 24x PoE, 4x SFP, 1000Mbps wall or rack mounting, fanless

Main Features

Other Features (Specifications)
	 Product labeling:
	

	Brand
	eneo



Additional Productinformation



Related products
	eneo RJT-1000SFP
	RJ45- SFP Transceiver Modul, 1000Base-T, 0°~ +70°C

	eneo SFP-0850M10
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm, Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

	eneo SFP-0850M40
	SFP Modul, 1,25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm, Duplex LC Connector, -40° ~ +70°C

	eneo SFP-1310M40
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 1310nm, Duplex LC Connector, -40°~+75°C

	eneo SFP-1310S10
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm, Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C

	eneo SFP-1310S40
	SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm, Duplex LC Connector -40°~+75°C



Recommendations

Services
